Notice
2017/2018 Batch

Anatomy of Thorax & Abdomen Module — Y182

Please note that the following modifications made to the time table of the above Batch.

Activity
Abdominal cavity
Dissection
Whole Batch
Pe.lP

Abdomen

Dissection

Whole Batch

Prof. SBA & All staff

Histology of Small & large
Intestine, rectum and anal canal
Histology Practical

Dr. HA & All

Anatomy staff

Gr. 01

Histology of Small & large
Intestine, rectum and anal canal
Histology Practical

Dr.LP & All

Anatomy staff

Gr. 02

Histology of Small & large
Intestine, rectum and anal canal
Histology Practical

Dr.JD & All

Anatomy staff

'W%

Act, Head
Department of Anatomy
02.08.2019

Cc: Chairperson/CCC
Head/ E-Library
Head/TRC

Previous Date/ Time

23.08.2019/1.15-4.15pm

09.08.2019/1.15-4.15pm

09.08.2019/9.00-12.15pm

09.08.2019/9.00-12.15pm

Head/Physiology
Head/Biochemistry

New Date/ Time
08.08.2019/1.15-4.15pm

09.08.2019/1.15-4.15pm

16.08.2019/8.00-10.00am

16.08.2019/10.15-12.15pm

16.08.2019/1.15-3.15pm



